77700 Ft Page		
73291 ELECTRIC LINE	- RIGHT-OF-WAY FACTURE	
Bishop of Baker	- RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT VOL <u>M87</u> Page a good and value	500
Colline Cooperation of COARC		5993
Boundary COODeration a C		
County of KLAMATTY The lands	and to its success is Post Office	
en described as follows:, St	Cooperative corporation (hereinafter and to its successors or assigns, the tate of Oregon, and more particularly	
Sec. JWZ	tion of more particularly	
Subdities		
	Lot	-
28.	BlockBlock	•
cooperative may from, substitution example and not by way of limitati the number of conduits, wires, cab trol the growth by chemical means, or system, or that may other wise i any control of the maintenance	ns and additions to its facilities as deem advisable, including, by way of on, the right to increase or decrease or decrease or decrease renclosures; to cut, trim and con- et of the center line of said line to f the center line of said line ce of said line or system (including rily result from the means of con- se, permit or otherwise agree to ines, system or, if any of said sociation or corporation. As, wires and other facilities in- puipment, installed in, upon or he cooperative's expense shall re- , removable at the option of the are the owners of the set the owners of the cooperation of the context of the cooperation of the cooperative of the context of the cooperative of the context of the cooperative of the context of the context of the context of the context of the context of the context of the context of the context of the context of the con	
STATE OF	X lister Mr. I. D.	
County of Aeschutes ) ss	my mana Depore	
3/13 1986		
SUSCRIBED	•	
SUSCRIBED and sworn to before me:	And -2	1
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR CHORE	
113 2 2	My Commission	
STATE OF OPPOC	My Commission Expires: 6/10/88	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of <u>Midstate Electric Coor</u> of <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>9:32</u> o'clo of <u>Deeds</u> FEE \$5.00	P., Inc.	
of Deeds o'clo	ock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol 407 day	
	Du Blehn, County Clark 12	
	By County Clerk	